FS200
MANUAL
Read and save these instructions
17
en
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
18
en

en
Technical data*
Type designation FS200
Power consumption 2000 W
Power supply voltage 220 – 240V ~ 50Hz
Capacity of Humidification 347 g/h
Volume of air flow 136 m3 / h at high setting
Dimensions 230 x 260 x 650 mm
Weight 5.2 kg
* Subject to change
TECHNICAL DATA
20
en
Congratulations on your purchase of the Four Seasons™
combination “heater” / “humidifier” / “air purifier” /
“fan”! This amazing product combines all the benefits
and comforts of a space heater, a humidifier, an air pu-
rifier and fan into one space-saving and money-saving
product. You’ll soon agree that the Four Seasons™ is
one product you can’t live without!
Please be sure to read the following instructions care-
fully to ensure optimal performance and safety.
envion.com
WELCOME PRODUCT FEATURES
• Durable, washable cloth wick
• LED low water level indicator light
• 3 independent controls settings (Heater, Humidi-
fier + Fan, Heater + Humidifier)
• 3 fan speed settings and 3 heating power levels
(LOW / MEDIUM / HIGH)
• Self-regulating PTC heater and over-heat protec-
tion
• Evaporative humidification eliminates the issue of
“white powder”
• Tip-over sensor for smart automatic shutoff con-
trol for the whole unit
• Empty water sensor for smart automatic power
shutoff for the humidifier
• Filter effectively removes, smoke, pollen, dust,
animal dander, dust mites from the air
21
en
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
1.	 Control panel
2. Humidifier water sensor
3.	 Humidifier wick frame
4.	 Wick frame release tab
5.	 Water tank
6.	 Cover frame
7.	 Humidifier wick
8.	 Air outlet grill
9.	 Fan speed switch
10. Refill light
11. Heater + Humidifier
12. Humidifier + Fan
13. Heater only
14. Function knob
15. Power button
16.	 Heater knob
17. Filter
CONTROL PANEL
9
10